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
Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932403.350.1932

OR FOR MORE IN

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!
Executive half 3 bedroom duplex in 
Westlake in excellent condition. Top quality 
upgrades throughout, hardwood fl oors, 
9’ ceilings. Exceptional open kitchen, 
and laundry on bedroom level. Must see! 

$329,900

NFORMATION ONNFO

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW 
On a quiet close. Great curb appeal with 
covered front veranda plus rear deck 
onto south facing yard. Open plan, 2 
bedrooms up, 1 down. 3 pc ensuite plus 
walk in closet. 6 appliances. Priced at

$339,900

00 19193232 TO VIEW22 O

E
W
u
9
a

NEW CANADA WEST NEW CANADA WEST 
3 beds, 1224 sq. ft. bi level. Unique spa-
cious open plan. Gorgeous kitchen, lots of 
maple cabinets, pantry. 4 ss appliances plus 
washer & dryer, Gas FP. Kitchen opens to 
large great room. South facing backyard.

$364,900

CALL LELESS ATSS 35355500

3
ci
m
w
la

NEW CANADA WEST NEW CANADA WEST 
1,917 sq. ft. fully developed 4 bedroom, 4 
bath, plus bonus room. Absolutely stunning 
open plan. Chef like kitchen with quartz 
countertops, huge island, and 6 appliances. 
Check out the beautiful ensuite. Priced at

$544,900

THESE LISTINGS!TH

NEW LISTING! NEW LISTING! 
Great value in this 4 bdrm 3 bath 1170 
sq ft modifi ed bi level. Bright open 
plan, vaulted ceilings, FP in living room, 
great kitchen with upgraded stainless 
steel appliances. 9’ bsmt fully dev’d. 

$369,900

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

JUST LISTED!
3 beds fully dev’d town home! Super 
location across from the hospital! No 
condo fees, fenced yard. $214,900

ROSEDALE TOWNHOME
w/ attached garage, gas 
fi replace, and ensuite.

$225,000

DRIVE A LITTLE
Save a lot! Small town living 
in Eckville. 4 bdrm bungalow 

on a huge lot. $219,900

LANCASTER FULLY DEV’D
Bi-level on a close. 4 beds, 

2 baths, double garage on a 
pie lot. $338,900

171 DANIEL CRESCENT
Wonderful family home- walk-
out with 4 beds, 3 baths, & an 

offi ce. Super value at $409,900. 

OPEN HOUSE SUN MAY 14, 2-4 PM
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A  W E E K LY  G U I D E  T O  C E N T R A L  A L B E R T A  R E A L  E S T A T E
Central Alberta’s

OPEN HOUSE
LISTINGS

To advertise call Jamie at 403-309-5451
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U

R

HOMEYOUR HOUSE YOUR

SEPTEMBER 27, 2017

Check out this 

IMMACULATE EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW 

backing onto the fairway of the 

Wolf Creek Golf Course. 4 bedrooms, 

3 bathrooms, 1627 sq. ft. home 

on a 0.36 acre lot.

A BEAUTIFUL HOME YOU MUST SEE!

#1801, 5220 50A Avenue, 

Sylvan Lake

Central Alberta’s

OPEN HOUSE

LISTINGS
inside

A  W E E K LY  G U I D E  T O  C E N T R A L  A L B E R T A  R E A L  E S T A T E

View our complete publication ONLINE at www.yourhouseyourhome.com
For further info on this multiple listing service home, 

see page 10 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

Network Realty Corp.    403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Rick Burega
403 350-6023

www.rickburega@royallepage.ca

VISIT  OUR WEBSITES TO VIEW ALL L ISTINGS!

Darlis Dreveny
403 358-4981

www.darlisdreveny.com

DaDDD llllrliiiis DDDDrevenyNorm Jensen
403 346-8900

NoN rm JJensen Bob Gummow
403 598-7913

www.bobgummow.net

Carol Carol 
DonovanDonovan

350-5502350-5502

#21 ROWELL CLOSE
RED DEER

Downsize in style! Spacious 
bungalow facing a treed area! 
Open bright main fl oor with 
upgraded bathrooms, fl ooring, 
counter tops and backsplash. 
A kitchen for entertaining, 
with a fi replace in the eating 
area, and garden doors to the 

covered deck. Plenty of yard if you need RV parking. Don’t miss this 
prime location home! Call Carol today!!

109 DEMPSEY STREET
Immaculate Deer Park Bi-
level. Three bedrooms up, 
one down. Bright kitchen 
opens to south facing 
deck. Generous family 
room and games room. 
Nicely landscaped with 
a patio, ample yard and 

shed. Neutral decor and move in ready! Don’t miss this one!
Call Carol today!!

Elaine Wade
403 396-2992

www.elainewaderealestate.com

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

Check Out My Website - geralddore.ca - or call (403) 872-4505Check Out My Website - geralddore.ca - or call (403) 872-4505

6210 53 AVENUE6210 53 AVENUE

Adult Duplex with all the 
amenities 3 beds, 3 baths, 

main laundry, open plan, dbl. 
gar MLS#CA0098892
Only $419,900!

1388 sq. ft. bungalow in 
Anders, 3 beds, 3 baths, 

hardwood, 2 gas f/p, dbl. 
garage MLS#CA0101031

$449,900 

135 ADDINGTON DR.135 ADDINGTON DR.

Almost fully reno’d - stunning 4 
level split. A total “wow” factor 

as soon as you enter.  Park-
like, private back yard retreat!  

MLS#CA0100185
Only $312,900

56 HERMARY ST.56 HERMARY ST.

2013 2 duplexes (up/down), 
2 beds, 2 baths, great revenue 
properties priced to sell MLS#’s 
CA0099307 and CA0099308 

each only $389,900!

132 & 140132 & 140
BOWMAN CIRCLEBOWMAN CIRCLE

43 HERITAGE DR.43 HERITAGE DR.

2350 sq. ft. 4 level split - 
amazing family home with many 
renos. too many features to list.  

Price to Sell!  Only $399,900 

MLS#CA0098540
$399,900

RR 260RR 260

6.3 Acres near Ponoka & 
Morningside 1700 sq.ft bungalow 

6 beds, 4 baths, loaded with 
features, fantastic horse 

property! MLS#CA0099744
$724,900

163 DORAN CRES.163 DORAN CRES.

Adult 1/2 Duplex! 1216 sq. ft. 
4 beds, 3 baths,bi-level - w/
dbl att. garage, MF laundry, 
spotless & ready to move in! 

MLS#CA0103972
Only $349,900

26 LAWSON CL.26 LAWSON CL.

1968 sq.ft. 2 storey, 5 beds, 4 
baths, walkout, in/fl oor heat, 

bonus rm. MLS#CA0102577 
$549,900

#28 - 20 JACOBS CL. #28 - 20 JACOBS CL. 

Why pay rent?  Spotless,  930 sq. 
ft. townhouse. 2 beds, 1 bath, 
in suite laundry, west exp. on 
green space, awesome starter! 

MLS#CA0104624
Only $175,000

#111 - 6118 53 AVE.#111 - 6118 53 AVE.

Montfort Heights 1272 sq. ft. 
2 beds, 2 baths, titled parking, 

bright southern exposure!
MLS#CA104119

Only $299,900

LACOMBE
LACOMBE

19 VOISIN CLOSE19 VOISIN CLOSE

1520 sq. ft. bungalow 3 
beds, 3 baths, loaded with 

features, triple heated garage 
MLS#CA0097590

 $729,900

434 JENKINS DR. 434 JENKINS DR. 

Springfi eld Crossing - 1048 
sq ft 3 beds, 2 baths - att. 

single garage, newer 
appliances, south exposure. 

MLS#CA0104164
Only $319,900

NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTING
NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTING

OPEN HOUSE SUN. MAY 14, 2-4 PM

OPEN HOUSE SUN. MAY 14, 1-3 PM

118 JASPAR CRES.118 JASPAR CRES.

Newer 900 sq. ft. bilevel w/4 beds, 2 
baths, fully dev., beautiful, lge kitchen, 

i/f heat r/i,  large yard fenced & 
ready for garage,tidy, spotless & well 

maintained MLS#CA0103973 
Only $289,900

NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTING

OPEN HOUSE SAT. MAY 13, 1-3 PMREDUCED
REDUCED

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

OPEN HOUSE SAT. MAY 13, 2-4 PM

Jack Macauley/ Jacqui Fletcher
403 357-4156
403 896-3244

GS

Jackk Mk Maca llule //y/ JJac iqui lFlFl tetchhher
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.stevecormackrealestate.ca

19 SANDS STREET BUFFALO 
LAKE,  ROCHON SANDS
Lake Life! $399,000

421051 RANGE ROAD 283,  
PONOKA COUNTY

Bring your horses $779,900

13 GARRISON PL, RED DEER
Build your dream home 

$260,000

Steve Cormack
403.391.1672403.391.1672

Want results?
Give me a call!

2107 25 AVENUE, DELBURNE
Small town Living
$239,900

4122 45 AVE,  SYLVAN LAKE 
Ryders Ridge beauty

$424,900

4840 43 ST,  SYLVAN LAKE 
Fully fi nished

$269,900

61 KENDALL CRES, RED DEER
Spotless family home! 

$389,900

5632 52 ST CLOSE, ECKVILLE
Small town living
 $315,000

18 LAW CLOSE, RED DEER
Unbeatable location
$498,500

32 DAWSON ST, RED DEER
Pristine home great location

$369,900

5 DUMAS CREST, RED DEER
6 bedrooms

 $429,900

21 DUNNING CRES, RED DEER
Walk to schools/shopping

 $394,900

369 INGLEWOOD DR. #28, RED DEER
Fully fi nished, great location

 $272,900

26212 TWP RD 393, LACOMBE COUNTY
9.26 ac. Horse property

  $639,000

139 MCLEVIN CRES, RED DEER
Gorgeous character home

$459,900

39 ASPEN LANE, PARKLAND BEACH
Year round home at the lake

$339,900

433 6 AVE, ELNORA
Built in mortgage helper

 $316,500

4923 50 ST, ALIX
Commercial storefront

  $49,900

26 GARRISON PL, RED DEER
Walk out lot

$390,000

PENDING
PENDING

PENDING
PENDING

GARDEN 
HEIGHTS

GARDEN 
HEIGHTS

  

347-0751
(24 hrs.)

landmark realty
#101 - 4406 - 50th Ave.

ANDRE 
ILIESCU

403.872.8879

24 DRAKE CLOSE
FAMILY WANTED

4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 4 level split. 
Large private backyard. Come by and 

say hi! 

$399,000$399,000

Did you know
we now offer 

Property 
Management 

Services?
EDUARDO 

HARO
403-318-3980

40 JARVIS CL. PENHOLD $338,700
Spacious fl oor plan & a nice quiet location 
only 7 mins to Red Deer. This 1266 sq. 
ft. 5 bdrms & 3 baths has lots of added 
value such as in fl oor heating, centralized 
A/C, and a side-by-side FP. A must see! 

SAT, MAY 13, 2-5 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUN, MAY 14, 2-4 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

NEWNEW

LISTING
LISTING

Call Jamie at 403-309-5451

Make sure to check out the Open House Directory in
the centre of the magazine and go see your new home!

 HOUSE 

 HOUSE
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¿Desea comprar o vender su casa?
Aquí encontrara´ a un dedicado y experimentado agente de 
bienes raíces que puede ayudarle en cada paso de las transac-
ciones de compra-venta de inmuebles. ¡Llámeme hoy!

Milena Toncheva 403 304-5265
Покупаете или продаете недвижимость?
Доверьтесь моему опыту и профессионализму и я помогу 
вам обеспечить наилучшие условия при покупке или 
продаже жилья. Звоните мне!

Milena Milena 
TonchevaToncheva
304-5265304-5265

Advantage

FANTASTIC REVENUE PROPERTY, WALKING FANTASTIC REVENUE PROPERTY, WALKING 
DISTANCE TO RED DEER COLLEGEDISTANCE TO RED DEER COLLEGE

Fully developed, upgraded half 
duplex with a basement suite, 

4 bedrooms, 2 baths. 
$255,000.

IN ANDERS, PRIME LOCATIONIN ANDERS, PRIME LOCATION
This town house has seen much 
love & upgrades in the last few 

years. Experience care free home 
ownership. 3bdrms, 3 baths. 

$240,000.

EXCELLENT, FULLY FINISHEDEXCELLENT, FULLY FINISHED
Immaculate starter home in a 
quiet family neighbourhood 

with a double heated garage. 4 
bedrooms, 2 baths. $319,000.

SAT., MAY 13, 2 - 4 P.M.SAT., MAY 13, 2 - 4 P.M.
85 WRIGHT AVE85 WRIGHT AVE

OPEN 
HOUSE

Feature HomeFeature Home

bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

GREAT PLACE TO CALL HOME
3 BDR, 2 BATH

W/ADDITION, $69,900

7050 GRAY DRIVE #1007
GREAT FAMILY HOME

960 SQ FT MOBILE HOME
3 BDRMS, 1 BATH, $41,000

#139 5344 76 STREET#435, 6 MICHENER BLVD
943 SQ FT CONDO

1 BDR, PLUS DEN, 2 BATH
HEATED UNDERGROUND PARKING

Bob 
Wing

403-391-3583

Parkland Mall, 
Red Deer

Advantage 
21 photos of every property

For details - call or text BOB WING today! (403)391-3583

6136 Horn St.
HIGHLAND GREEN CUTIE!

  Super clean, across from a park, 4
    bedrooms, 2 bath, nicely fenced &
    landscaped, newer, 22x26 garage.

NOW $279,900!

OPEN 

HOUSE

Saturday May 13, 1-2 pmSaturday May 13, 1-2 pm

 601, 4719 - 33 St. 
CLOSE TO RED DEER COLLEGE!

 Affordable 3 bdrm townhouse, 4
    appliances, 2 parking stalls, near
    Kin Canyon and quick possession.

NOW $124,900!

 4026 - 52 St.
PARK-LIKE ACREAGE IN TOWN!

Charming, upgraded family home
on a treed, 3/4 acre lot: excellent
city view, 5 bedrooms & 3 baths.

NOW $519,900!

OPEN 

HOUSE

Saturday May 13, 3-4 pmSaturday May 13, 3-4 pm
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Ways to make your house more saleable:
There are a lot of things that you can do to help which could make 
for a quicker sale at a better price. They are all little things that 
cost you little or nothing, but they can make a big difference in the 
prosepect’s fi rst impression . . . 

Call a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board — their expertise in 
real estate can help you during the complex process of selling a home.
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